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Precinct1401

 467 of  1603=29.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

64.5% 75.0% 65.7%64.9% 6 44253303AGAINST

35.5% 25.0% 34.3%35.1% 2 23139164IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 467 678392



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
Page 2 of 76

Precinct1402

 830 of  2498=33.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

63.0% 82.4% 70.3%64.7% 14 104419537AGAINST

37.0% 17.6% 29.7%35.3% 3 44246293IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 830 14817665
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Precinct1403

 605 of  2176=27.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

61.6% 66.7% 67.8%62.6% 6 59313378AGAINST

38.4% 33.3% 32.2%37.4% 3 28195226IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 604 879508
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Precinct1404

 599 of  2247=26.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

59.6% 81.8% 66.4%61.8% 9 101260370AGAINST

40.4% 18.2% 33.6%38.2% 2 51176229IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 599 15211436
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Precinct1405

 618 of  2090=29.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

62.1% 80.0% 69.2%63.9% 12 83300395AGAINST

37.9% 20.0% 30.8%36.1% 3 37183223IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 618 12015483
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Precinct1406

 692 of  2345=29.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.0% 75.0% 55.5%51.3% 6 71278355AGAINST

50.0% 25.0% 44.5%48.7% 2 57278337IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 692 1288556
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Precinct1407

 357 of  1413=25.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

51.2% 66.7% 51.4%51.5% 4 36144184AGAINST

48.8% 33.3% 48.6%48.5% 2 34137173IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 357 706281
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Precinct1408

 520 of  1691=30.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

42.2% 25.0% 29.3%40.0% 1 24183208AGAINST

57.8% 75.0% 70.7%60.0% 3 58251312IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 520 824434



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
Page 9 of 76

Precinct1409

 483 of  1536=31.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

45.5% 0.0% 47.1%45.5% 0 49171220AGAINST

54.5% 100.0% 52.9%54.5% 3 55205263IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 483 1043376
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Precinct1410

 416 of  1645=25.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

44.4% 0.0% 41.2%43.9% 0 28154182AGAINST

55.6% 0.0% 58.8%56.1% 0 40193233IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 415 680347
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Precinct1411

 420 of  1592=26.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

46.4% 100.0% 42.9%46.2% 2 24168194AGAINST

53.6% 0.0% 57.1%53.8% 0 32194226IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 420 562362
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Precinct1412

 597 of  1933=30.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

64.8% 86.7% 59.2%64.7% 13 45328386AGAINST

35.2% 13.3% 40.8%35.3% 2 31178211IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 597 7615506
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Precinct1413

 674 of  2053=32.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

58.7% 57.9% 56.2%58.4% 11 41340392AGAINST

41.3% 42.1% 43.8%41.6% 8 32239279IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 671 7319579
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Precinct1414

 596 of  1962=30.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

42.0% 53.8% 31.6%40.5% 14 37190241AGAINST

58.0% 46.2% 68.4%59.5% 12 80262354IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 595 11726452
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Precinct1415

 546 of  1673=32.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

61.4% 75.0% 53.2%60.4% 6 41283330AGAINST

38.6% 25.0% 46.8%39.6% 2 36178216IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 546 778461



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
Page 16 of 76

Precinct1416

 781 of  2348=33.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

55.4% 93.3% 44.6%54.7% 14 45368427AGAINST

44.6% 6.7% 55.4%45.3% 1 56296353IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 780 10115664
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Precinct1417

 596 of  2122=28.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.7% 69.2% 43.4%47.8% 18 49218285AGAINST

52.3% 30.8% 56.6%52.2% 8 64239311IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 596 11326457
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Precinct1418

 788 of  2222=35.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

54.5% 59.5% 51.3%54.4% 25 40364429AGAINST

45.5% 40.5% 48.7%45.6% 17 38304359IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 788 7842668
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Precinct1419

 421 of  1445=29.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

54.5% 40.0% 30.0%50.1% 10 18183211AGAINST

45.5% 60.0% 70.0%49.9% 15 42153210IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 421 6025336
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Precinct1420

 634 of  1920=33.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

39.7% 57.1% 37.8%40.2% 16 31208255AGAINST

60.3% 42.9% 62.2%59.8% 12 51316379IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 634 8228524
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Precinct1421

 629 of  2094=30.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

28.7% 22.2% 31.3%28.9% 4 31147182AGAINST

71.3% 77.8% 68.7%71.1% 14 68365447IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 629 9918512
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Precinct1501

 802 of  2330=34.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

34.4% 40.0% 46.5%36.5% 8 60224292AGAINST

65.6% 60.0% 53.5%63.5% 12 69428509IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 801 12920652
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Precinct1502

 640 of  1955=32.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.9% 20.0% 50.7%41.9% 1 37230268AGAINST

59.1% 80.0% 49.3%58.1% 4 36332372IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 640 735562
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Precinct1503

 541 of  1505=35.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

43.6% 64.7% 61.9%48.1% 11 70179260AGAINST

56.4% 35.3% 38.1%51.9% 6 43232281IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 541 11317411
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Precinct1504

 385 of  1373=28.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

43.2% 100.0% 28.9%41.9% 1 11149161AGAINST

56.8% 0.0% 71.1%58.1% 0 27196223IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 384 381345
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Precinct1505

 384 of  1382=27.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.3% 60.0% 48.5%42.2% 6 32124162AGAINST

59.7% 40.0% 51.5%57.8% 4 34184222IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 384 6610308
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Precinct1506

 481 of  1649=29.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

39.7% 85.7% 47.9%42.0% 6 45151202AGAINST

60.3% 14.3% 52.1%58.0% 1 49229279IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 481 947380
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Precinct1507

 514 of  1693=30.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.7% 33.3% 37.7%40.1% 3 29174206AGAINST

59.3% 66.7% 62.3%59.9% 6 48254308IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 514 779428
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Precinct1508

 428 of  1580=27.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

45.6% 40.0% 42.6%45.1% 4 23166193AGAINST

54.4% 60.0% 57.4%54.9% 6 31198235IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 428 5410364
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Precinct1509

 504 of  1746=28.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.1% 66.7% 42.9%41.1% 8 24175207AGAINST

59.9% 33.3% 57.1%58.9% 4 32261297IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 504 5612436
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Precinct1510

 336 of  1812=18.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.5% 87.5% 38.7%50.3% 7 12150169AGAINST

49.5% 12.5% 61.3%49.7% 1 19147167IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 336 318297
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Precinct1512

 200 of  1250=16.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

49.7% 28.6% 35.7%48.0% 2 58996AGAINST

50.3% 71.4% 64.3%52.0% 5 990104IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 200 147179
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Precinct1514

 257 of  987=26.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

54.5% 70.0% 63.0%56.0% 7 17120144AGAINST

45.5% 30.0% 37.0%44.0% 3 10100113IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 257 2710220
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Precinct1516

 316 of  1392=22.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

37.4% 62.5% 62.8%41.5% 5 2799131AGAINST

62.6% 37.5% 37.2%58.5% 3 16166185IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 316 438265
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Precinct1607

 508 of  1963=25.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.7% 37.5% 57.1%48.6% 3 32212247AGAINST

52.3% 62.5% 42.9%51.4% 5 24232261IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 508 568444
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Precinct1609

 181 of  669=27.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

53.5% 100.0% 25.0%52.5% 6 48595AGAINST

46.5% 0.0% 75.0%47.5% 0 127486IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 181 166159
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Precinct1803

 12 of  28=42.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

58.3% 0.0% 0.0%58.3% 0 077AGAINST

41.7% 0.0% 0.0%41.7% 0 055IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 12 0012
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Precinct1901

 292 of  925=31.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

61.0% 50.0% 66.7%61.6% 2 26152180AGAINST

39.0% 50.0% 33.3%38.4% 2 1397112IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 292 394249
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 76 of  317=24.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

53.7% 100.0% 28.6%52.6% 2 23640AGAINST

46.3% 0.0% 71.4%47.4% 0 53136IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 76 7267
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Precinct1904

 18 of  48=37.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

93.8% 0.0% 100.0%94.4% 0 21517AGAINST

6.3% 0.0% 0.0%5.6% 0 011IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 18 2016
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Precinct2001

 588 of  1912=30.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

44.7% 58.1% 30.8%43.5% 25 28203256AGAINST

55.3% 41.9% 69.2%56.5% 18 63251332IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 588 9143454



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2002

 413 of  1589=26.0%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

35.7% 71.4% 35.8%36.3% 5 24121150AGAINST

64.3% 28.6% 64.2%63.7% 2 43218263IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 413 677339



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2003

 818 of  2415=33.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

41.8% 78.3% 23.9%39.9% 18 32276326AGAINST

58.2% 21.7% 76.1%60.1% 5 102385492IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 818 13423661



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2004

 637 of  2331=27.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

37.1% 35.0% 36.4%36.9% 14 28192234AGAINST

62.9% 65.0% 63.6%63.1% 26 49326401IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 635 7740518



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2005

 636 of  2205=28.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

41.4% 46.2% 30.3%40.1% 12 27215254AGAINST

58.6% 53.8% 69.7%59.9% 14 62304380IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 634 8926519



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2006

 786 of  2320=33.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.1% 76.7% 44.6%50.7% 33 54311398AGAINST

49.9% 23.3% 55.4%49.3% 10 67310387IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 785 12143621



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2007

 504 of  1717=29.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.9% 45.5% 37.8%46.3% 10 28195233AGAINST

52.1% 54.5% 62.2%53.7% 12 46212270IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 503 7422407



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2008

 303 of  1323=22.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.9% 37.5% 21.4%47.9% 3 6136145AGAINST

49.1% 62.5% 78.6%52.1% 5 22131158IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 303 288267



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Page 49 of 76

Precinct2009

 542 of  2196=24.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

54.2% 43.8% 40.3%51.8% 14 27240281AGAINST

45.8% 56.3% 59.7%48.2% 18 40203261IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 542 6732443



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2010

 477 of  1846=25.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

55.9% 69.2% 41.6%54.3% 18 32209259AGAINST

44.1% 30.8% 58.4%45.7% 8 45165218IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 477 7726374



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2011

 457 of  2093=21.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

42.9% 30.8% 27.1%40.9% 4 13170187AGAINST

57.1% 69.2% 72.9%59.1% 9 35226270IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 457 4813396



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of
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Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2012

 282 of  1524=18.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.6% 64.3% 20.0%40.8% 18 691115AGAINST

59.4% 35.7% 80.0%59.2% 10 24133167IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 282 3028224



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Page 53 of 76

Precinct2013

 473 of  1523=31.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

36.8% 52.6% 42.1%37.8% 10 16153179AGAINST

63.2% 47.4% 57.9%62.2% 9 22263294IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 473 3819416



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2014

 622 of  1888=32.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

36.1% 60.5% 47.7%39.5% 23 51172246AGAINST

63.9% 39.5% 52.3%60.5% 15 56305376IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 622 10738477



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2015

 398 of  1688=23.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

53.9% 73.7% 31.0%51.5% 14 18173205AGAINST

46.1% 26.3% 69.0%48.5% 5 40148193IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 398 5819321



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2101

 695 of  2389=29.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

52.0% 56.4% 36.9%49.9% 22 41283346AGAINST

48.0% 43.6% 63.1%50.1% 17 70261348IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 694 11139544



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2102

 544 of  2144=25.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.1% 69.0% 43.8%50.8% 29 28219276AGAINST

49.9% 31.0% 56.3%49.2% 13 36218267IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 543 6442437



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2103

 512 of  1537=33.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

44.3% 60.9% 40.0%44.5% 14 26188228AGAINST

55.7% 39.1% 60.0%55.5% 9 39236284IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 512 6523424



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2104

 544 of  1897=28.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

49.9% 93.8% 46.2%50.6% 15 42218275AGAINST

50.1% 6.3% 53.8%49.4% 1 49219269IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 544 9116437



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2106

 690 of  2360=29.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

32.1% 78.9% 21.3%30.9% 15 34164213AGAINST

67.9% 21.1% 78.8%69.1% 4 126347477IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 690 16019511



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2107

 599 of  1911=31.3%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.8% 72.7% 26.8%45.4% 8 22242272AGAINST

52.2% 27.3% 73.2%54.6% 3 60264327IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 599 8211506



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
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Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2110

 269 of  744=36.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

43.4% 53.8% 28.6%42.0% 7 1096113AGAINST

56.6% 46.2% 71.4%58.0% 6 25125156IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 269 3513221



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2111

 782 of  2465=31.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

37.7% 70.0% 24.8%36.1% 7 31244282AGAINST

62.3% 30.0% 75.2%63.9% 3 94403500IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 782 12510647



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :
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Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2112

 721 of  2754=26.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

45.0% 52.6% 41.7%44.8% 10 40273323AGAINST

55.0% 47.4% 58.3%55.2% 9 56333398IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 721 9619606



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
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Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2113

 388 of  1642=23.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.9% 66.7% 47.2%50.8% 6 25166197AGAINST

49.1% 33.3% 52.8%49.2% 3 28160191IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 388 539326



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2114

 440 of  1980=22.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

53.9% 66.7% 31.6%51.1% 2 18205225AGAINST

46.1% 33.3% 68.4%48.9% 1 39175215IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 440 573380



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM
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Precinct2115

 439 of  2286=19.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

50.6% 66.7% 44.6%49.9% 6 33180219AGAINST

49.4% 33.3% 55.4%50.1% 3 41176220IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 439 749356



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2116

 333 of  1593=20.9%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

40.0% 33.3% 28.9%38.4% 1 13114128AGAINST

60.0% 66.7% 71.1%61.6% 2 32171205IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 333 453285



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:16:59 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2117

 452 of  1670=27.1%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

39.7% 66.7% 15.4%37.8% 18 10143171AGAINST

60.3% 33.3% 84.6%62.2% 9 55217281IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 452 6527360



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2201

 553 of  2068=26.7%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

44.9% 72.0% 48.6%46.8% 18 52189259AGAINST

55.1% 28.0% 51.4%53.2% 7 55232294IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 553 10725421



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2202

 355 of  1572=22.6%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

48.0% 65.2% 54.2%50.1% 15 32130177AGAINST

52.0% 34.8% 45.8%49.9% 8 27141176IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 353 5923271



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM

9/4/2020
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Precinct2203

 372 of  1735=21.4%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

43.5% 36.7% 50.0%43.8% 11 23128162AGAINST

56.5% 63.3% 50.0%56.2% 19 23166208IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 370 4630294



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM

9/4/2020
Page 73 of 76

Precinct2204

 392 of  1889=20.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.0% 54.5% 35.3%45.9% 12 18150180AGAINST

53.0% 45.5% 64.7%54.1% 10 33169212IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 392 5122319



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
                                            
                                            
                                            
        
Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM

9/4/2020
Page 74 of 76

Precinct2205

 322 of  1203=26.8%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

53.6% 81.8% 58.1%55.1% 9 25143177AGAINST

46.4% 18.2% 41.9%44.9% 2 18124144IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 321 4311267



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
08/25/2020

of

Official Results                
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Official Results

Registered Voters

7:17:00 AM
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Precinct2206

 641 of  2445=26.2%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

47.7% 56.0% 35.7%46.2% 14 35246295AGAINST

52.3% 44.0% 64.3%53.8% 11 63270344IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 639 9825516



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
August 2020 

West Ada School District
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of
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Official Results
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7:17:00 AM
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Precinct2214

 35 of  200=17.5%

Absentee VotingTotal Votes Early Voting Election Day Voting

WEST ADA JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2 SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY

65.5% 0.0% 83.3%68.6% 0 51924AGAINST

34.5% 0.0% 16.7%31.4% 0 11011IN FAVOR

 Votes Cast: 35 6029


